
2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Results ( FINAL)

Overall record: 0-16  • CAA: 0-2  • Region: 0-9  • Home: 0-3  • Away: 0-9  • Neutral: 0-4
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall CAA Nation Region
! Sep 19-21, 2014 Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)

@ Sep 26-28, 2014 Navy National Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)
$ Jan 17, 2015 vs Norfolk State L 2-3 0-1 0-0
$ Jan 17, 2015 vs Richmond L 0-5 0-2 0-0
$ Jan 18, 2015 at VCU L 0-5 0-3 0-0
$ Jan 18, 2015 vs James Madison L 1-4 0-4 0-0

% Feb 01, 2015 BUCKNELL L 1-6 0-5 0-0
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC L 0-7 0-6 0-0
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's L 1-6 0-7 0-0
% Feb 22, 2015 VILLANOVA L 2-5 0-8 0-0
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore L 3-4 0-9 0-0
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy L 1-6 0-10 0-0
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh L 2-5 0-11 0-0
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's L 2-5 0-12 0-0

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman L 1-6 0-13 0-0
* Apr 11, 2015 HOFSTRA L 3-4 0-14 0-1

%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel L 1-6 0-15 0-2
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW L 0-4 0-16 0-2

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.

2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Team Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

$ Jan 17, 2015 vs Norfolk State L 2-3 L L L Wf . . W . .
$ Jan 17, 2015 vs Richmond L 0-5 L L L L . . L . .
$ Jan 18, 2015 at VCU L 0-5 L L L L . . L . .
$ Jan 18, 2015 vs James Madison L 1-4 L L L L . . W . .

% Feb 01, 2015 BUCKNELL L 1-6 L W L L L L L L L
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC L 0-7 L L L L L L W L L
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's L 1-6 L W L L L L W L L
% Feb 22, 2015 VILLANOVA L 2-5 W L W L L L L L L
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore L 3-4 L L W L W W L W L
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy L 1-6 L L L L L W L L W
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh L 2-5 L L W L L W L L L
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's L 2-5 L L L L W W W L L

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman L 1-6 L L L W L L L W L
* Apr 11, 2015 HOFSTRA L 3-4 L W L L W W L L W

%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel L 1-6 L W L L L L L L L
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW L 0-4 L L u u u L L u L

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Statistics ( FINAL)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Mike Furr 2-13 1-8 1-5 0-0 0-1 --- 1-7 0-0 0-0
Matt Renzi 4-13 3-9 1-4 0-2 1-1 2-6 0-2 0-0 0-0
Tim Puterio 3-7 0-3 3-4 0-0 --- --- 0-3 0-0 0-0
Tyler Flematti 4-14 3-9 1-5 0-2 2-4 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-0
Alex Sweet 6-12 3-8 3-4 1-1 1-2 0-1 2-5 0-0 0-0
Shane Jeffray 7-13 6-9 1-4 1-1 5-7 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Colin Wong 5-11 2-8 3-3 0-2 1-4 1-4 --- 0-0 0-0
Roy Cheng 3-6 0-3 3-3 0-2 0-3 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Zack Niklaus 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 --- 0-3 --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 17-46 9-30 8-16 1-5 5-11 2-9 2-10 0-0 0-0
Percentage .270 .231 .333 .167 .312 .182 .167 .000 .000

2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Statistics ( FINAL)

Overall record: 0-16  • CAA: 0-2  • Region: 0-9  • Home: 0-3  • Away: 0-9  • Neutral: 0-4
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10 Career
Roy Cheng 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L4 1-4 13-11
Tyler Flematti 0-17 0-12 0-5 0-2 --- --- 0-5 0-6 --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L17 0-9 14-48
Mike Furr 2-18 1-14 1-4 0-2 1-14 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L7 1-9 5-40
Shane Jeffray 6-11 4-8 2-3 2-0 0-1 4-7 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-7 9-16
Zack Niklaus 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 L4 0-4 0-6
Tim Puterio 6-14 4-10 2-4 1-1 --- --- 0-1 1-6 3-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5 11-22
Matt Renzi 6-14 3-12 3-2 0-2 --- 0-5 3-6 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L4 3-7 6-14
Alex Sweet 1-8 0-4 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-3 0-0 0-0 L7 1-8 9-15
Colin Wong 8-5 5-3 3-2 1-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 5-2 0-0 0-0 L2 6-4 46-37
Totals 31-95 18-67 13-28 4-8 1-15 4-12 3-12 2-13 3-8 5-7 0-0 0-0
Percentage .246 .212 .317 .333 .062 .250 .200 .133 .273 .417 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Tyler Flematti/Mike Furr 1-5 0-0 1-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L4 1-5
Shane Jeffray/Matt Renzi 2-5 1-1 1-4 0-0 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 2-5
Roy Cheng/Colin Wong 3-6 0-3 3-3 0-2 0-3 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L5 3-6
Tim Puterio/Alex Sweet 3-4 0-0 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 3-4
Jeffray, Shane/Wong, Colin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jeffray, Shane/Sweet, Alex 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 2-4
Tyler Flematti/Shane Jeffray 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 2-4
Zack Niklaus/Matt Renzi 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 --- 0-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Mike Furr/Tim Puterio 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-3 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Matt Renzi/Colin Wong 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 --- 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2
Mike Furr/Alex Sweet 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-4 0-0 0-0 L2 1-4
Tyler Flematti/Colin Wong 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Mike Furr/Colin Wong 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Tyler Flematti/Matt Renzi 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 --- 1-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 L3 1-3
Totals 17-46 9-30 8-16 1-5 5-11 2-9 2-10 0-0 0-0
Percentage .270 .231 .333 .167 .312 .182 .167 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall CAA Nation Region
! Sep 19-21, 2014 Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)

@ Sep 26-28, 2014 Navy National Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)
$ Jan 17, 2015 vs Norfolk State L 2-3 0-1 0-0
$ Jan 17, 2015 vs Richmond L 0-5 0-2 0-0
$ Jan 18, 2015 at VCU L 0-5 0-3 0-0
$ Jan 18, 2015 vs James Madison L 1-4 0-4 0-0

% Feb 01, 2015 BUCKNELL L 1-6 0-5 0-0
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC L 0-7 0-6 0-0
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's L 1-6 0-7 0-0
% Feb 22, 2015 VILLANOVA L 2-5 0-8 0-0
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore L 3-4 0-9 0-0
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy L 1-6 0-10 0-0
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh L 2-5 0-11 0-0
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's L 2-5 0-12 0-0

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman L 1-6 0-13 0-0
* Apr 11, 2015 HOFSTRA L 3-4 0-14 0-1

%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel L 1-6 0-15 0-2
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW L 0-4 0-16 0-2

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.

Mike Furr
Matt Renzi
Tim Puterio
Tyler Flematti
Alex Sweet
Shane Jeffray
Colin Wong
Roy Cheng
Zack Niklaus



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Roy Cheng
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Loyola t-32 Max Shanbrom Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
! Sep 19-21 vs Villanova t-16 Luis Miranda Lost 4-6, 0-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-8 Eric Jarkowski Lost 4-6, 6-1, 4-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs George Washington t-8 Darian Hashemzadeh Lost 2-6, 4-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-8 Martin, Joshua Lost 3-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Loyola t-16 Matt Bejian/Max Shanbrom Won 9-7/Colin Wong
! Sep 19-2 vs Villanova t-qf Justin Burrus/Matt Phelps Won 9-7/Colin Wong
! Sep 19-2 vs Army t-sf Peter Sienko/Cam Voigt Lost 6-8/Colin Wong
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-4 Eric Jarkowski/Justin Lansinger Won 8-5/Colin Wong
@ Sep 26-2 vs George Washington t-4 Chris Fletcher/C. Hadjigeorgiou Lost 3-8/Colin Wong
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-4 Martin, Joshua/Jana, Krishna Lost 5-8/Colin Wong
* Apr 11 Hofstra 1 Beau Wills/Niko Vulinovich Lost 3-8/Colin Wong
%* Apr 12 at Drexel 1 Alex Fioravante/Xabier Saavedra Lost 4-8/Colin Wong
# Apr 17 vs #63 UNCW 1 C. Van der Burgh/Sam Williams Lost 2-8/Colin Wong

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Tyler Flematti
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Lafayette t-32 Brian Stefanowicz Lost 4-6, 4-6
! Sep 19-21 vs Loyola Harrison Kunkel Lost 3-6, 3-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-3 Daniel Gray Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
@ Sep 26-28 vs Arkansas t-3 Juan Marino Lost 1-6, 1-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-3 Daniel, Blake Lost 2-6, 2-6
$ Jan 18, 2015 at VCU 3 Jacob Svensson Lost 1-6, 0-6
$ Jan 18, 2015 vs James Madison 3 Brett Moorhead Lost 2-6, 1-6
% Feb 22, 2015 Villanova 6 Michael Rosengren Lost 6-7 (0-3), 3-6
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore 4 Blake Oetting Lost 3-6, 6-7
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy 4 Wong, Aries Lost 1-6, 5-7
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh 4 Mitchell Petersen Lost 2-6, 3-6
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's 4 MAST, Darren Lost 3-6, 3-6

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman 3 Greg Almeida Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Apr 11, 2015 Hofstra 4 Ricky Hendler Lost 5-7, 4-6
%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel 4 Alex Fioravante Lost 0-6, 1-6
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW 4 Xander Veys - 2-6, 2-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-16 Kyle Chalmers/Andres Urrea Lost 4-8/Mike Furr
! Sep 19-2 vs Loyola Reid Burch/Brett Shriver Won 8-5/Mike Furr
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's Pierre Brondeau/Mike Fallone Lost 8-9 (3-8)/Mike Furr
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-1 Alex Drean/Daniel Gray Lost 4-8/Mike Furr
@ Sep 26-2 vs Arkansas t-1 Juan Marino/Johan den Toom Lost 3-8/Mike Furr
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-1 Mark, Calvin/Wong, Aries Lost 3-8/Mike Furr
% Feb 01 Bucknell 1 Nick Bybel/Bryan Adams Lost 5-7/Shane Jeffray
% Feb 08 at UMBC 1 Alex Drean/Daniel Gray Won 7-5/Shane Jeffray
% Feb 20 at Saint Joseph's 1 Pierre Brondeau/Andres Urrea Won 8-6/Shane Jeffray
% Feb 22 Villanova 1 Kelly Donaldson/Mark Miller Lost 5-8/Shane Jeffray
% Feb 25 at Swarthmore 1 Ari Cepelewicz/Mark Fallati Lost 6-8/Shane Jeffray
% Mar 07 at Navy 1 Daniel, Blake/Mark, Calvin Lost 0-8/Shane Jeffray
% Mar 21 at Lehigh 2 Mitchell Petersen/Ethan Bogard Lost 2-8/Colin Wong
% Mar 22 at Mount St. Mary's 2 WORTKOTTER, Brandon/BLAKE, Austin Lost 2-8/Colin Wong

Mar 31 at Bethune-Cookman 2 Gilbert Rotich/Greg Almeida Won 8-7 (7-2)/Matt Renzi
* Apr 11 Hofstra 2 Ari Richman/Ricky Hendler Lost 1-8/Matt Renzi
%* Apr 12 at Drexel 3 Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Dan Hansen Lost 6-8/Matt Renzi
# Apr 17 vs #63 UNCW 3 Zach Hublitz/Taylor Cramer Lost 2-8/Matt Renzi

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Mike Furr
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Saint Joseph's t-16 Andres Urrea Lost 6-2, 6-7 (3-3), 7-10
! Sep 19-21 vs Saint Joseph's Renier Moolman Won 6-2, 6-4
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-1 Alex Drean Lost 5-7, 4-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Arkansas t-1 Johan den Toom Lost 4-6, 4-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-1 Mark, Calvin Lost 2-6, 0-6
$ Jan 18, 2015 at VCU 1 Joseph Cohen Lost 3-6, 1-6
$ Jan 18, 2015 vs James Madison 1 Robert Stirling Lost 4-6, 2-6
% Feb 01, 2015 Bucknell 1 Nick Bybel Lost 0-6, 0-6
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC 1 Justin Carter Lost 2-6, 5-7
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's 1 Renier Moolman Lost 6-7 (0-2), 4-6
% Feb 22, 2015 Villanova 1 Mark Miller Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (4-0)
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore 1 John Larkin Lost 2-6, 1-6
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy 1 Mark, Calvin Lost 3-6, 1-6
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh 1 Ben Gilman Lost 2-6, 3-6
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's 1 BLAKE, Austin Lost 4-6, 0-2
* Apr 11, 2015 Hofstra 1 Beau Wills Lost 2-6, 5-7
%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel 1 Badr Ouabdelmoumen Lost 0-6, 3-6
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW 1 Santtu Leskinen Lost 1-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-16 Kyle Chalmers/Andres Urrea Lost 4-8/Tyler Flematti
! Sep 19-2 vs Loyola Reid Burch/Brett Shriver Won 8-5/Tyler Flematti
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's Pierre Brondeau/Mike Fallone Lost 8-9 (3-8)/Tyler Flematti
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-1 Alex Drean/Daniel Gray Lost 4-8/Tyler Flematti
@ Sep 26-2 vs Arkansas t-1 Juan Marino/Johan den Toom Lost 3-8/Tyler Flematti
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-1 Mark, Calvin/Wong, Aries Lost 3-8/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 01 Bucknell 3 Ben Gerber/Maxwell Kane Lost 4-6/Tim Puterio
% Feb 08 at UMBC 3 Justin Carter/Eliott Loubatie Lost 2-6/Tim Puterio
% Feb 20 at Saint Joseph's 3 Tristan Boustany/Kevin Gates Lost 4-8/Tim Puterio
% Feb 22 Villanova 3 Tim Abbracciamento/William Elmore Lost 5-8/Alex Sweet
% Feb 25 at Swarthmore 3 John Larkin/Blake Oetting Lost 8-9/Alex Sweet
% Mar 07 at Navy 3 Jana, Krishna/Sims, Walker Won 8-4/Alex Sweet
% Mar 21 at Lehigh 3 Jack Petersen/Graham Lehman Lost 4-8/Alex Sweet
% Mar 22 at Mount St. Mary's 3 TONON, Louis/MAST, Darren Lost 4-8/Alex Sweet

Mar 31 at Bethune-Cookman 1 Walid Gtari/Alexander Chepik Lost 3-8/Colin Wong

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Shane Jeffray
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Lafayette t-32 Jake Lazer Won 6-3, 5-7, 10-5
! Sep 19-21 vs Villanova t-16 Justin Burrus Lost 1-6, 1-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-6 Biyik Akinshemoyin Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 5-7
@ Sep 26-28 vs George Washington t-6 Jabari Stafford Lost 2-6, 3-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-6 Jana, Krishna Won 6-2, 2-6, 7-6 (7-5)
% Feb 01, 2015 Bucknell 2 Bryan Adams Won 7-6 (3-0), 6-2
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC 2 Melker Svard Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's 2 Pierre Brondeau Won 6-3, 2-6, 7-6 (5-0)
% Feb 22, 2015 Villanova 2 Chris Seitz Lost 2-6, 6-2, 1-6
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore 2 Mark Fallati Lost 1-6, 5-7
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy 2 Daniel, Blake Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1 (9-11)
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh 2 Jeremy Kochman Lost 3-6, 0-6
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's 2 DESOMOCURCIO, Mateo Lost 6-0, 5-7, 4-6

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman 1 Alexander Chepik Lost 1-6, 0-6
* Apr 11, 2015 Hofstra 2 Ari Richman Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-4
%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel 2 Kashyap Ashok Won 7-5, 6-4
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW 2 Sam Williams Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Drexel t-16 Dan Koehler/Xabier Saavedra Lost 8-9 (4-8)/Matt Renzi
! Sep 19-2 vs Villanova Tim Abbracciamento/William Elmore Lost 5-8/Matt Renzi
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-2 Kamal Patel/Eliott Loubatie Lost 2-8/Matt Renzi
@ Sep 26-2 vs George Washington t-2 Jabari Stafford/Darian Hashemzadeh Lost 5-8/Matt Renzi
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-2 Daniel, Blake/Gaines, Alex Won 8-6/Matt Renzi
$ Jan 18 at VCU 1 Wilder Pimentel/Michal Voscek Lost 4-6, 2-6/Alex Sweet
$ Jan 18 vs James Madison 1 Maxi Branth/Miljan Ruzic Won 3-6, 7-5, 10-5/Alex Sweet
% Feb 01 Bucknell 1 Nick Bybel/Bryan Adams Lost 5-7/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 08 at UMBC 1 Alex Drean/Daniel Gray Won 7-5/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 20 at Saint Joseph's 1 Pierre Brondeau/Andres Urrea Won 8-6/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 22 Villanova 1 Kelly Donaldson/Mark Miller Lost 5-8/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 25 at Swarthmore 1 Ari Cepelewicz/Mark Fallati Lost 6-8/Tyler Flematti
% Mar 07 at Navy 1 Daniel, Blake/Mark, Calvin Lost 0-8/Tyler Flematti
% Mar 21 at Lehigh 1 Ben Gilman/Jeremy Kochman Lost 5-8/Matt Renzi
% Mar 22 at Mount St. Mary's 1 SALAM, Adam/DESOMOCURCIO, Mateo Won 8-7 (7-2)/Matt Renzi

Mar 31 at Bethune-Cookman 3 Diego Garavito/Kevin Deligny Lost 5-8/Alex Sweet
* Apr 11 Hofstra 3 Leonardo Pires/Stuart MacLeod Won 8-1/Alex Sweet
%* Apr 12 at Drexel 2 Kashyap Ashok/Dan Koehler Lost 6-8/Alex Sweet
# Apr 17 vs #63 UNCW 2 Xander Veys/Santtu Leskinen - 4-7, unfinished/Alex Sweet

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Zack Niklaus
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Feb 01, 2015 Bucknell 6 Maxwell Kane Lost 3-6, 0-6
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC 5 Daniel Gray Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's 5 Kevin Gates Lost 1-6, 5-7
% Feb 22, 2015 Villanova 5 Matt Phelps Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Feb 01 Bucknell 2 Octavio Canibe/Dan Wright Lost 5-7/Matt Renzi
% Feb 08 at UMBC 2 Jaan Kononov/Melker Svard Lost 4-6/Matt Renzi
% Feb 20 at Saint Joseph's 2 Peter Dewitt/Renier Moolman Lost 6-8/Matt Renzi

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Tim Puterio
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Villanova t-16 Michael Rosengren Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)
! Sep 19-21 vs Drexel t-qf Alex Fioravante Won 6-2, 6-2
! Sep 19-21 vs Army t-sf Peter Sienko Lost 2-6, 0-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-4 Kamal Patel Lost 5-7, 4-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs George Washington t-4 C. Hadjigeorgiou Lost 4-6, 4-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-4 Gaines, Alex Lost 6-1, 1-6, 2-6
$ Jan 18, 2015 at VCU 4 Matthew Kritzinger Lost 7-5, 0-6, 6-10
$ Jan 18, 2015 vs James Madison 4 Stephen Goldman Lost 2-6, 1-6
% Feb 01, 2015 Bucknell 4 Dan Wright Lost 0-6, 0-6
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC 3 Alex Drean Lost 1-6, 2-6
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's 4 Tristan Boustany Lost 4-6, 2-6
% Feb 22, 2015 Villanova 4 Tim Abbracciamento Lost 3-6, 2-6
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore 5 Matt Hirsh Won 7-5, 6-2
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy 5 Tossavainen, Tyler Lost 4-6, 3-6
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh 5 Ethan Bogard Lost 5-7, 4-6
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's 5 TONON, Louis Won 6-2, 6-0

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman 4 Kevin Deligny Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-8
* Apr 11, 2015 Hofstra 5 Leonardo Pires Won 6-3, 6-1
%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel 5 Hamza Laalej Lost 5-6, 5-7
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW 5 Zach Hublitz - 2-6, 1-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Army t-32 Joey Hatala/Greg Shannon Lost 4-8/Alex Sweet
! Sep 19-2 vs Lafayette t-16 Chris Matturri/Gavin Studner Won 8-5/Alex Sweet
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-qf Sam Cadwell/Jason Sisti Won 8-3/Alex Sweet
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-fi Clark Ruiz/Valentijn van Erven Lost 8-9 (4-8)/Alex Sweet
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-3 Jeremy Gibbens/Biyik Akinshemoyin Won 8-6/Alex Sweet
@ Sep 26-2 vs Arkansas t-3 David Herrerias/Branch Terrell Lost 6-8/Alex Sweet
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-3 Burnett, Tyler/Majkic, Andrey Lost 6-8/Alex Sweet
% Feb 01 Bucknell 3 Ben Gerber/Maxwell Kane Lost 4-6/Mike Furr
% Feb 08 at UMBC 3 Justin Carter/Eliott Loubatie Lost 2-6/Mike Furr
% Feb 20 at Saint Joseph's 3 Tristan Boustany/Kevin Gates Lost 4-8/Mike Furr

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Matt Renzi
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Army t-32 Michael Sienko Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-1
! Sep 19-21 vs Villanova t-16 Chris Seitz Lost 3-6, 2-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-2 Eliott Loubatie Won 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 11-9
@ Sep 26-28 vs George Washington t-2 Chris Fletcher Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-2 Massie, Tucker Lost 6-7 (5-7), 5-7
$ Jan 18, 2015 at VCU 2 Catalin Fifea Lost 3-6, 0-6
$ Jan 18, 2015 vs James Madison 2 Sebastian Salinas Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Feb 01, 2015 Bucknell 3 Octavio Canibe Lost 2-6, 6-7 (0-7)
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC 4 Eliott Loubatie Lost 1-6, 4-6
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's 3 Andres Urrea Lost 7-5, 3-6, 3-10
% Feb 22, 2015 Villanova 3 Bradley Noyes Won 6-3, 6-4
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore 3 Ari Cepelewicz Won 6-3, 6-2
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy 3 Pecor, Thomas Lost 0-6, 0-6
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh 3 Jack Petersen Won 6-4, 4-6, 10-6
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's 3 SALAM, Adam Lost 2-6, 4-6

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman 2 Gilbert Rotich Lost 6-3, 3-6, 9-11
* Apr 11, 2015 Hofstra 3 Niko Vulinovich Lost 0-6, 2-6
%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel 3 Xabier Saavedra Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Drexel t-16 Dan Koehler/Xabier Saavedra Lost 8-9 (4-8)/Shane Jeffray
! Sep 19-2 vs Villanova Tim Abbracciamento/William Elmore Lost 5-8/Shane Jeffray
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-2 Kamal Patel/Eliott Loubatie Lost 2-8/Shane Jeffray
@ Sep 26-2 vs George Washington t-2 Jabari Stafford/Darian Hashemzadeh Lost 5-8/Shane Jeffray
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-2 Daniel, Blake/Gaines, Alex Won 8-6/Shane Jeffray
% Feb 01 Bucknell 2 Octavio Canibe/Dan Wright Lost 5-7/Zack Niklaus
% Feb 08 at UMBC 2 Jaan Kononov/Melker Svard Lost 4-6/Zack Niklaus
% Feb 20 at Saint Joseph's 2 Peter Dewitt/Renier Moolman Lost 6-8/Zack Niklaus
% Feb 22 Villanova 2 Chris Seitz/Bradley Noyes Lost 5-8/Colin Wong
% Feb 25 at Swarthmore 2 Harrison Lands/Josh Powell Won 8-3/Colin Wong
% Mar 07 at Navy 2 Pecor, Thomas/Wong, Aries Lost 6-8/Colin Wong
% Mar 21 at Lehigh 1 Ben Gilman/Jeremy Kochman Lost 5-8/Shane Jeffray
% Mar 22 at Mount St. Mary's 1 SALAM, Adam/DESOMOCURCIO, Mateo Won 8-7 (7-2)/Shane Jeffray

Mar 31 at Bethune-Cookman 2 Gilbert Rotich/Greg Almeida Won 8-7 (7-2)/Tyler Flematti
* Apr 11 Hofstra 2 Ari Richman/Ricky Hendler Lost 1-8/Tyler Flematti
%* Apr 12 at Drexel 3 Badr Ouabdelmoumen/Dan Hansen Lost 6-8/Tyler Flematti
# Apr 17 vs #63 UNCW 3 Zach Hublitz/Taylor Cramer Lost 2-8/Tyler Flematti

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Alex Sweet
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Saint Joseph's t-16 Jason Sisti Lost 1-6, 4-6
! Sep 19-21 vs Loyola Matt Bejian Won 6-1, 6-0
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-5 Jeremy Gibbens Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)
@ Sep 26-28 vs Arkansas t-5 David Herrerias Lost 4-6, 4-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-5 Burnett, Tyler Lost 0-6, 6-1, 1-6
% Feb 01, 2015 Bucknell 5 Ben Gerber Lost 4-6, 4-6
% Feb 08, 2015 at UMBC 6 Biyik Akinshemoyin Lost 3-6, 1-6
% Feb 20, 2015 at Saint Joseph's 6 Peter Dewitt Lost 2-6, 3-6

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman 6 Diego Garavito Lost 2-6, 3-6
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW 3 C. Van der Burgh - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Army t-32 Joey Hatala/Greg Shannon Lost 4-8/Tim Puterio
! Sep 19-2 vs Lafayette t-16 Chris Matturri/Gavin Studner Won 8-5/Tim Puterio
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-qf Sam Cadwell/Jason Sisti Won 8-3/Tim Puterio
! Sep 19-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-fi Clark Ruiz/Valentijn van Erven Lost 8-9 (4-8)/Tim Puterio
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-3 Jeremy Gibbens/Biyik Akinshemoyin Won 8-6/Tim Puterio
@ Sep 26-2 vs Arkansas t-3 David Herrerias/Branch Terrell Lost 6-8/Tim Puterio
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-3 Burnett, Tyler/Majkic, Andrey Lost 6-8/Tim Puterio
$ Jan 18 at VCU 1 Wilder Pimentel/Michal Voscek Lost 4-6, 2-6/Shane Jeffray
$ Jan 18 vs James Madison 1 Maxi Branth/Miljan Ruzic Won 3-6, 7-5, 10-5/Shane Jeffray
% Feb 22 Villanova 3 Tim Abbracciamento/William Elmore Lost 5-8/Mike Furr
% Feb 25 at Swarthmore 3 John Larkin/Blake Oetting Lost 8-9/Mike Furr
% Mar 07 at Navy 3 Jana, Krishna/Sims, Walker Won 8-4/Mike Furr
% Mar 21 at Lehigh 3 Jack Petersen/Graham Lehman Lost 4-8/Mike Furr
% Mar 22 at Mount St. Mary's 3 TONON, Louis/MAST, Darren Lost 4-8/Mike Furr

Mar 31 at Bethune-Cookman 3 Diego Garavito/Kevin Deligny Lost 5-8/Shane Jeffray
* Apr 11 Hofstra 3 Leonardo Pires/Stuart MacLeod Won 8-1/Shane Jeffray
%* Apr 12 at Drexel 2 Kashyap Ashok/Dan Koehler Lost 6-8/Shane Jeffray
# Apr 17 vs #63 UNCW 2 Xander Veys/Santtu Leskinen - 4-7, unfinished/Shane Jeffray

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.



2014-15 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Colin Wong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 19-21 vs Lafayette t-32 Mason Keel Lost 4-6, 6-2, 8-10
! Sep 19-21 vs Army Greg Shannon Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
@ Sep 26-28 vs UMBC t-7 Justin Lansinger Won 6-1, 6-1
@ Sep 26-28 vs Arkansas t-7 Branch Terrell Lost 0-6, 2-6
@ Sep 26-28 vs Navy t-7 Majkic, Andrey Won 7-5, 3-0, retired
% Feb 25, 2015 at Swarthmore 6 Josh Powell Won 7-5, 6-2
% Mar 07, 2015 at Navy 6 Martin, Joshua Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)
% Mar 21, 2015 at Lehigh 6 Tyler Hansen Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-8
% Mar 22, 2015 at Mount St. Mary's 6 SALOMON, Peter Won 6-4, 6-3

Mar 31, 2015 at Bethune-Cookman 5 Alvaro Barrera Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Apr 11, 2015 Hofstra 6 Stuart MacLeod Won 6-0, 6-1
%* Apr 12, 2015 at Drexel 6 Dan Koehler Lost 3-6, 1-6
# Apr 17, 2015 vs #63 UNCW 6 Andres Torres Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 19-2 vs Loyola t-16 Matt Bejian/Max Shanbrom Won 9-7/Roy Cheng
! Sep 19-2 vs Villanova t-qf Justin Burrus/Matt Phelps Won 9-7/Roy Cheng
! Sep 19-2 vs Army t-sf Peter Sienko/Cam Voigt Lost 6-8/Roy Cheng
@ Sep 26-2 vs UMBC t-4 Eric Jarkowski/Justin Lansinger Won 8-5/Roy Cheng
@ Sep 26-2 vs George Washington t-4 Chris Fletcher/C. Hadjigeorgiou Lost 3-8/Roy Cheng
@ Sep 26-2 vs Navy t-4 Martin, Joshua/Jana, Krishna Lost 5-8/Roy Cheng
% Feb 22 Villanova 2 Chris Seitz/Bradley Noyes Lost 5-8/Matt Renzi
% Feb 25 at Swarthmore 2 Harrison Lands/Josh Powell Won 8-3/Matt Renzi
% Mar 07 at Navy 2 Pecor, Thomas/Wong, Aries Lost 6-8/Matt Renzi
% Mar 21 at Lehigh 2 Mitchell Petersen/Ethan Bogard Lost 2-8/Tyler Flematti
% Mar 22 at Mount St. Mary's 2 WORTKOTTER, Brandon/BLAKE, Austin Lost 2-8/Tyler Flematti

Mar 31 at Bethune-Cookman 1 Walid Gtari/Alexander Chepik Lost 3-8/Mike Furr
* Apr 11 Hofstra 1 Beau Wills/Niko Vulinovich Lost 3-8/Roy Cheng
%* Apr 12 at Drexel 1 Alex Fioravante/Xabier Saavedra Lost 4-8/Roy Cheng
# Apr 17 vs #63 UNCW 1 C. Van der Burgh/Sam Williams Lost 2-8/Roy Cheng

! - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
@ - Navy National Invitational
$ - VCU Invitational
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
# - CAA Tournament at Williamsburg, Va.
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